MEN'S BLACK SCRUB TOP - #VEGAS STRONG EKG HEART

$5.00

SKU: scrub-1-b | Categories: Men's Shirt & Top, Metro, Shirt & Top |

VARIATIONS


https://store.ipof.vegas/product-category/shirts-tops/mens-shirt-top/
https://store.ipof.vegas/product-category/branch/metro/
https://store.ipof.vegas/product-category/shirts-tops/

Image

SKU

scrub-1-b-xs

scrub-1-b-s

scrub-1-b-m

scrub-1-b-I

Price

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Stock Status

32 in stock

176 in stock

154 in stock

124 in stock

Stock
oc Description Size

Quantity
32 XS
176 S
154 M
124 L



Image

SKU

scrub-1-b-x|

scrub-1-b-2xl

scrub-1-b-3xl

scrub-1-b-4xl

Price

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Stock Status

150 in stock

9 in stock

4 in stock

9 in stock

Stock
oc Description Size

Quantity
150 XL
9 2XL
4 3XL
9 4XL



