## **MEN'S BLACK SCRUB TOP - #VEGAS STRONG EKG HEART**



\$5.00

**SKU:** scrub-1-b | **Categories:** Men's Shirt & Top, Metro, Shirt & Top |



**VARIATIONS** 

Image	SKU	Price	Stock Status	Stock Quantity	Description Size
	scrub-1-b-xs	\$5.00	32 in stock	32	XS
	scrub-1-b-s	\$5.00	176 in stock	176	S
	scrub-1-b-m	\$5.00	154 in stock	154	М
Andrew .	scrub-1-b-l	\$5.00	124 in stock	124	L

Image	SKU	Price	Stock Status	Stock Quantity	Description Size
	scrub-1-b-xl	\$5.00	150 in stock	150	XL
Malain.	scrub-1-b-2xl	\$5.00	9 in stock	9	2XL
Malina	scrub-1-b-3xl	\$5.00	4 in stock	4	3XL
	scrub-1-b-4xl	\$5.00	9 in stock	9	4XL